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Abstracts

Notes:

Sales, means the sales volume of Auto-retarctable Safety Syringe

Revenue, means the sales value of Auto-retarctable Safety Syringe

This report studies sales (consumption) of Auto-retarctable Safety Syringe in United

States market, focuses on the top players, with sales, price, revenue and market share

for each player, covering

Frontier Medical

BD

DMC Medical

Axel Bio

Medicina

Retractable Technologies

Clik-Lok Australia Pty.

Mediprim GmbH
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Globe Medical Tech

Q STAT Safety Syringe

Guangdong Haiou Medical Apparatus

Split by product types, with sales, revenue, price, market share and growth rate of each

type, can be divided into

0.5ml

1ml

3ml

5ml

10ml

Split by applications, this report focuses on sales, market share and growth rate of Auto-

retarctable Safety Syringe in each application, can be divided into

Subcutaneous (Sub-Q)

Intramuscular (IM)

Intravenous (IV)
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